
LOT 45, FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

369-436, 414-138, 456-685, WD 10

REDDICK KENNETH EUGENE JR
262 SW FREEMAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-3S-17-04967-045

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.02 8,160 0 0 8,160

STANDARD
2

33,880
8,800
8,160
50,840
24,705
26,135

HX HB 25,000
1,135
50,840

0

50,840

1078/0090 3/20/2006 WD Q I 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J PASCHALL

KENNETH EUGENE REDD
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2011HX Base Yr

449 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,377 102.5100 61.51 84,699 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1377

BAS 1,377 100 1,377 33,880

1,377 1,377 33,880

BAS= W48 S29 E14 N1 E15 S1 E19 N29$.

BAS

48

29

14
1

15
1

19

29

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,160


